Khurja, DisttBulandshahr (Co-Borrower/Guarantor) to repay the amount asmentioned below:

Old Tehsil Road, Khurja ,Distt. Bulandshahar, Uttar Pradesh 203131 Email: k0370@psb.bank.in Ph:76697-29555

Authorized Officer, Punjab & Sind BankDate: 03-02-2026, Place: Khurja

i.e. an of Rs. 5963604.68 (Rupees Fifty Nine Lakh Sixty three Thousand six hundred four and Paise Sixty Eight only), within 60
days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower
and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers